Capelle aan den IJssel, 17-1-2026

JJS deel 2

Programmanr. 12
17-1-26 - 16:20

Dames, 100m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serielvan 4

2 Lieke den Hollander
3 Thirza Eefting
4 Eveline Leusink

Serie 2van 4

2 Fenna de Witt

3 Anne van der Heiden
4 Yara Abdullsada

5 Emiliia Stopkina

Serie3van 4

1 Noa Cogels

2 Samantha van der Jagt
3 Abya Buscop

4 llvy Lodder

5 Evy v. Nimwegen

6 Laura Jongejan

Serie4van 4

1 Luna Schipper

Laura Hoogenboezem
Carmen Lems

Meyke v. Nimwegen
Fleur van Norren
Esmée van Sliedregt

o0 wWN

vereniging

Zob'66
Poseidon'56
Zob'66

ZZ&PC De Devel
Poseidon'56
ZZ&PC De Devel
Acz

Poseidon'56
Poseidon'56

z.c De Schotejil
ZZ&PC De Devel
z.c De Schotejil
z.c De Schotejil

Zoh'66

Acz

Acz

z.c De Schotejil
Acz

Zoh'66

inschrijftijd

NT
1:35.09
1:45.52

1:30.93
1:25.65
1:25.82
1:34.69

1:23.27
1:19.58
1:16.99
1:18.91
1:20.84
1:23.78

1:16.50
1:15.20
1:07.96
1:08.00
1:15.49
1:16.65

201102986
201300284
200902804

200904306
201201340
201300412
201301554

201101320
200700220
201100056
201100012
201100168
201302408

200900364
200500390
200402632
200800106
200204432
200902608

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to De Schotejil
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